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09  Waukegan

Districts

COL_532
CTY LAKE
ESD_003
FIR_BCHPK
FIR_WRWEKG
FOR_LAKE
HSD_126
LIE WNNPT
LIE_ZNBEN
MUN_BCHPK
MUN_GRNEE
MUN_NOCHI
MUN_PECTY
MUN_WEGN
PRK_FOSS
PRK_GRNEE
PRE_WEGN
RBT WKGN
SAN_NOSHR
TIF_NOCHI
TIF_WKGNI1
TIF_WKGN2
TIF_WEKGN3
TIF_WKGN4
WP_WKGN
USD_060
UsD_187
WTE_CLCJA

03/02/2008

COLLEGE OF LAKE COUNTY #3312
COUNTY OF LAEE

SCHOOL DISTRICT =3

EEACH PARK FIEE PROT DIST
WARREN-WAUKEGAN FIEE PEOT DIST
FOREST PEESERVE

HIGH SCHOOL =126
WARREN-NEWPORT PUBLIC LIBRARY DIST
ZION-BENT PUBLIC LIBEARY DIST
VIL OF BEACHPAREK

VIL OF GUENEE

CITY OF NORTH CHICAGO

CITY OF PARE CITY

CITY OF WAUKEGAN

FOSS PARK DIST

GUENEE PARK DIST

WAUEKEGAN PARK DIST

ROAD AND BRIDGE-WAUKEGAN
NOETH SHORE SAN DIST

N CHICAGO TAX INCREMENT FINANCE AREA

WAUEEGAN TAX INCRE FINANCE AREA
WAUEKEGAN TAX INCRE FINANCE AREA 22
WAUEEGAN TAX INCRE FINANCE AREA 23
WAUEEGAN TAX INCRE FINANCE AREA #4
TOWNSHIP OF WAUKEGAN

UNIT SCHOOL DISTEICT z60

UNIT SCHOOL DISTEICT =187

CEN LE COUNTY JOINT ACTION WATER AGENCY

Township:

Rate Sheet
2005

0.197
0.434
3.524
0.233
0.526
0.210
2.712
0.234
0.289

2 060
0.113
1.405
0.544
0.363
0.586
0.024
0.132
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.289
5.872
4874
0.049

09  Waunkegan



